
BRAKE SHOES

BARE BRAKE SHOES

PICTURE FMSI NO. APPLICATION SIZE
4515Q Φ 16.5x7“
4515P Φ 16.5x7”

4515P with washer Φ 16.5x7“
4515X3 Φ 16.5x7”
4515FH Φ 16.5x7“
4516Q Φ 16.5x8”
4516B Φ 16.5x8“
4516E Φ 16.5x8”
4517QP Φ 16.5x8“
4551 Φ 16.5x8 5/8"
4551H Φ 16.5x8 5/8"
4524Q Φ 16.5x5"
4525P Φ 16.5x5"
4702 Φ 15x4"
4703 Φ 15x5"
4704 Φ 16.5x6"
4705 Φ 15x7"
4707 Φ 16.5x8"

4709 E1 Φ 16.5x7"
4709 E2 Φ 16.5x7"
4710 Φ 16.5x8 5/8"
4715 Φ 16.5x6"
4718 Φ 16.5x8"
4719 Φ 16.5x5"

4720QP Φ 16.5x5"
4725 Φ 16.5x6"
4726 Φ 16.5x8 5/8"
1308E Φ 15x4"
1308Q Φ 15*4"
1443E Φ 15x4"
4311 Φ 16.5x7"
5030 Φ 16.5x7"
5030 Φ 16.5x8"
5030 Φ 16.5x8 5/8"

05.091.26.64.2 Φ 420x180mm
05.091.27.54.2 Φ 420x200mm
05.091.46.17.0 Φ 420x180mm
05.091.27.83.0 Φ 420x200mm
05.091.27.82.1 Φ 420x220mm
05.091.19.24.1 Φ 360x180mm
05.091.19.22.1 Φ 360x200mm
270.827-9 Φ 410x175mm
272.841-4 Φ 410x200mm
.270.829-5 Φ 410x225mm
3095195 Φ 410x175mm
3095196 Φ 410x200mm
3095197 Φ 410x225mm
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BRAKE SHOES
LINED BRAKE SHOES

PICTURE FMSI NO. APPLICATION SIZE GAWR RATING
4515Q Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4515P Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4515P with washer Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4515X3 Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4515FH Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4516Q Φ 16.5x8" 23K

4516B Φ 16.5x8" 23K

4516E Φ 16.5x8” 23K

4517QP Φ 16.5x8“ 23K

4551 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" 23K

4551H Φ 16.5x8 5/8" 23K

4524Q Φ 16.5x5" 23K

4525P Φ 16.5x5" 23K

05.091.26.64.2 Φ 420x180mm 23K

05.091.27.54.2 Φ 420x200mm 23K

05.091.46.17.0 Φ 420x180mm 23K

05.091.27.83.0 Φ 420x200mm 23K

05.091.27.82.1 Φ 420x220mm 23K

05.091.19.24.1 Φ 360x180mm 23K

05.091.19.22.1 Φ 360x200mm 23K

270.827-9 Φ 410x175mm 23K

272.841-4 Φ 410x200mm 23K

270.829-5 Φ 410x225mm 23K

3095195 Φ 410x175mm 23K

3095196 Φ 410x200mm 23K

3095197 Φ 410x225mm 23K

A620 420 00 19 Φ 400x160mm 23K

A620 420 03 19 Φ 400x180mm 23K

A620 420 05 19 Φ 400x220mm 23K
4702 Φ 15x4" 23K

4703 Φ 15x5" 23K

4704 Φ 16.5x6" 23K

4705 Φ 15x7" 23K

4707 Φ 16.5x8" 23K

4709 E1 Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4709 E2 Φ 16.5x7" 23K

4710 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" 23K

4715 Φ 16.5x6" 23K

4719 Φ 16.5x5" 23K

4720QP Φ 16.5x5" 23K

4725 Φ 16.5x6" 23K

4726 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" 23K

1308E Φ 15x4" 23K
1308Q Φ 15x4" 23K
1443E Φ 15x4" 23K
4311 Φ 16.5x7" 23K
5030 Φ 16.5x7" 23K
5030 Φ 16.5x8" 23K
5030 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" 23K
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BRAKE SHOES

BRAKE SHOES KIT

PICTURE FMSI NO. APPLICATION SIZE ACCESSORY

4515Q Φ16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4515P Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4515P with washer Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4515X3 Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4551 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" Hardware Kit

4524Q Φ16.5x5" Hardware Kit

1308E Φ 15x4" Hardware Kit

1308Q Φ 15x4" Hardware Kit

1443E Φ 15x4" Hardware Kit

4311 Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4702 Φ 15x4" Hardware Kit

4703 Φ 15x5" Hardware Kit

4704 Φ 16.5x6" Hardware Kit

4705 Φ 15x7" Hardware Kit

4707 Φ 16.5x8" Hardware Kit

4709 E1 Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4709 E2 Φ 16.5x7" Hardware Kit

4710 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" Hardware Kit

4715 Φ 16.5x6" Hardware Kit

4718 Φ 16.5x8" Hardware Kit

4719 Φ 16.5x5" Hardware Kit

4720QP Φ 16.5x5" Hardware Kit

4725 Φ 16.5x6" Hardware Kit

4726 Φ 16.5x8 5/8" Hardware Kit
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